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Pakenham Consolidated School Holiday Program
2nd April – 12th April, 2024  



	Monday 1st April
	Tuesday 2nd April
	Wed 3rd April
	Thurs 4th April
	Friday 5th April

	Closed
Easter Monday
	     PJ & Face Paint
	Excursion
Bounce
	Arts & Crafts
	Excursion
Laser Tag

	[bookmark: _Hlk57839487]Monday 8th April
	Tuesday 9th April
	Wed 10th April
	Thurs 11th April
	Friday 12th April

	Excursion
Movies & Park
	Incursion
Wildlife Xposure
	                Cooking
	Gardening Gallery
	Electronics Day






PJ & Face Paint:
Pyjama day, stay comfortable in your Jymjams for the day while you decide what to get painted on your face by our wonderful team.
Bounce (Trampolining): Excursion – Depart 8:00am (Keysborough)
Let’s all get together to enjoy the energetic activity of trampolining. Games and free bounce time on the day.
Arts & Crafts
Create some amazing displays to go up in our art gallery. 
Laser Tag: Excursion - Depart 11:00am arrive back 3:30pm
LeMans Dandenong. Challenge your friends to see how many points you can obtain. Who will be our best aim on the day. 
[bookmark: _Hlk159767447]Movies & Park: Excursion – Depart 9:00am “Kung Fu Panda 4”
Let’s visit the movies and head to the park for lunch with our friends.
Wildlife Xposure: Incursion
Native animals come and join us for the day. 
Cooking:  
Cook up a storm in the kitchen. Take some food home with you to share with your family or eat it yourself. Either way will be yummy
Gardening Gallery:   
Use your talents and skills to help design our gardens. We will create a garden spectacular with vegies, herbs, fruit and some great displays and ornaments. 
Electronics: 
[bookmark: _Hlk89705995]Bring along your own electronics for the day. End the week with a chilled atmosphere and some wind down time.
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